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Members First Name Last Name Position
chrisb@sv99.org Chris Bjork PE
allisonb@sv99.org Allison Booth Title 1
sharonc@sv99.org Sharon Teacher Aide
amandad@sv99.org Amanda Dynes Kindergarten
jeremyf@sv99.org Jeremy Fox Custodian
daynag@sv99.org Cook
kristeng@sv99.org Kristen Primary CC
esmereldah@sv99.org Esmerelda Harris Speech Assistant
mikeh@sv99.org Mike Hassler Custodian
jimh@sv99.org Jim Hermes Superintendent
charlotteh@sv99.org Charlotte RTI/Tech
karryk@sv99.org Kurtz Teacher Aide
suek@sv99.org Sue Library Clerk
kimlb@sv99.org Kim Principal
lynettel@sv99.org Lynette Lucas Speech Pathologist
sharonm@sv99.org Sharon McFadden Cook
brittanym@sv99.org Brittany Muller At-risk
shellyn@sv99.org Shelly Assistant Principal
christien@sv99.org Christie Novak Kindergarten
christyp@sv99.org Christy Perra Kindergarten
pennyr@sv99.org Penny ECE/Pre-K
rachels@sv99.org Rachel Savage
kims@sv99.org Kim Teacher Aide
sues@sv99.org Sue Teacher Aide
andrews@sv99.org Andrew RTI
luket@sv99.org Luke Tomsha Tech Director
brittanyt@sv99.org Brittany Kindergarten
bobbiv@sv99.org Bobbi Secretary
emilyv@sv99.org Emily Victor
wendyw@sv99.org Wendy

Colmone

Dayna Gaeta
Grubich

Herrmann
Karry

Kusek
Lisanby-Barber

Nauman

Redshaw
1st Grade

Shilkuski
Sobin
Strickler

Toraason
VanSchaick

1st Grade
Woulfe 1st Grade
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